PIZZA
PAN 14~
Cheese $14.50 $16.
Pepperoni $16.00 $18.
Veggie $16.00 $18.
*Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives
3 Meat $16.00 $18.
*Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon
White $16.00 $18.
* Garlic Sauce, Cheese, Tomato Slices
Create your own $18.00 $20.

(up to 5 toppings)
P1ZZA TOPPINGS*

Onions, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno

Peppers, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Tomat

Bacon, Sausage

BURGERS (1/3 pound)

All Burgers come with Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles,

and Burger Sauce.

Add an extra beef patty $1.50

Hamburger $8.0
Cheeseburger $9.0
Bacon Cheeseburger $9.5
Bacon Hamburger $8.5

***PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANCE WITH OUT NOTICE***
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SUBS

*All Subs come with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Peppers,

Mayo, House Dressing and Provolone Cheese, unless noted

otherwise.

HALF WHOLE
Ham $5.50 $10.50
Turkey $5.50 $10.50
Tuna $5.50 $10.50
BLT $5.50 $10.50

(only has Bacon Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo)
Chicken Parm $5.50 $10.50
(Chicken Tender with Provolone Cheese, and

Marinara Sauce)

Chicken Tender $6.50 $11.50
Ham &Turkey $6.50 $11.50
SIDES

French Fries $2.50
Mozzarella Sticks $4.50
(order of 4)

Onion rings $3.00
Pizza logs $6.50
(order of 6)

Chicken Tenders $6.00
(order of 4)

WINGS

6 pieces $6.50
12 pieces $12.50
24 pieces $24.50
50 pieces $49.50

WING SAUCES
Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Sweet n Sour,
Honey Mustard, Garlic Parm, Carolina

Gold, Sweet Asian, Plain

DRINKS

Pepsi Products
Bottled Water
Coffee

Tea

Milkshakes

(made with choice of Gelato Ice Cream)

DESSERTS

$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$5.00

**ALL DESSERTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILBLITY.

PLEASE ASK

Cookies
Sandwich Cookies
Muffins

Tarts

Brownies
Cinnamon Rolls

Pizzelles (ORDER OF )

Turn Overs

$1.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

$3.50

GELATO

12 flavors available Dairy/Non-Dairy
Small Medium Large
$3.50 $6.50 $10.00

***PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANCE WITH OUT NOTICE***
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