	PAN 14"	NY STYLE 16"
Cheese	\$14.50	\$16.50
Pepperoni	\$16.00	\$18.00
Veggie *Green Peppers, C	\$16.00 Onions, Mushrooms, Black	<b>\$18.00</b> k Olives
3 Meat *Pepperoni, Sausage,	\$16.00 Bacon	\$18.00
White * Garlic Sauce, Ch	\$16.00 eese, Tomato Slices	\$18.00

(up to 5 toppings)

Create your own \$18.00

#### PIZZA TOPPINGS\*

\$20.00

Onions, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Tomato, Bacon, Sausage

# BURGERS (1/3 pound)

All Burgers come with Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, and Burger Sauce.

Add an extra beef patty \$1.50

Hamburger	\$8.00
Cheeseburger	\$9.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.50
Bacon Hamburger	\$8.50

## **SUBS**

\*All Subs come with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Peppers, Mayo, House Dressing and Provolone Cheese, unless noted otherwise.

HALF

WHOLE

	IIALI	WHOLE
Ham	\$5.50	\$10.50
Turkey	\$5.50	\$10.50
Tuna	\$5.50	\$10.50
BLT	\$5.50	\$10.50
(only has Bacor	Lettuce, Tomat	o and Mayo)
	arm \$5.50 r with Provolone	
Marinara Sauce	)	
Chicken Te	ender \$6.50	\$11.50
Ham & Turk	key \$6.50	\$11.50

# **SIDES**

French Fries	\$2.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.50
(order of 4)	
Onion rings	\$3.00
Pizza logs	\$6.50
(order of 6)	
Chicken Tenders	\$6.00
(order of 4)	

## **WINGS**

6 pieces	\$6.50
12 pieces	\$12.50
24 pieces	\$24.50
50 pieces	\$49.50

#### WING SAUCES

Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Sweet n Sour, Honey Mustard, Garlic Parm, Carolina Gold, Sweet Asian, Plain

## **DRINKS**

Pepsi Products	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Coffee	\$2.50
Tea	\$1.00
Milkshakes	\$5.00
(made with choice of Gelato Ice Cream)	

#### DESSERTS

\*\*ALL DESSERTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILBLITY.
PLEASE ASK

Cookies	\$1.50
Sandwich Cookies	\$3.50
Muffins	\$3.50
Tarts	\$2.00
Brownies	\$3.50
Cinnamon Rolls	\$3.50
Pizzelles (ORDER OF 6)	\$4.00
Turn Overs	\$3.50

## **GELATO**

12 flavors available Dairy/Non-Dairy

Small Medium Large \$3.50 \$6.50 \$10.00

# CAFÉ DIEM



## **HOURS**

MON Closed

TUES 10am-9pm

WED 10am-9pm

THURS 10am-9pm

FRI 10am-9pm

SAT 10am-9pm

SUN 10am-9pm



Tel (716) 379-8030 177 W. Main St, Allegany NY 14706

www.yourcafediem.com

TAKE-OUT MENU